
Giving from 11/1/2018 to 10/31/2019Church Name Cooperative Program SBC TBC Total
Almighty $50 $0 $0 $50Antioch Christian $212 $850 $0 $1,062Arabic Mission at Imperial Garden $0 $0 $0 $0Arabic of Tusculum Hills $161 $0 $0 $161Axis $700 $0 $0 $700Barren Springs $0 $0 $0 $0Belvue Christian $100 $0 $0 $100Betel $0 $0 $0 $0Bethany Fellowship $1,100 $0 $0 $1,100Bethel (T) $0 $0 $0 $0Bethlehem Haitian $0 $0 $0 $0Biblica $0 $0 $0 $0Blessed $78 $0 $0 $78Bloomingdale $18,000 $5,716 $5,311 $29,027Bridges Of Hope $778 $0 $0 $778Calvary $0 $0 $0 $0Cambria $225 $0 $300 $525Chestua $1,200 $1,420 $1,430 $4,050Chiesa Evangelica $8,093 $248 $111 $8,452Christ City $0 $0 $0 $0Christ for The Nations $3,000 $0 $0 $3,000Cinema $0 $0 $0 $0City Church $17,000 $0 $0 $17,000City Lights $0 $0 $0 $0Clarksville Korean American $0 $0 $0 $0Community Fellowship $0 $0 $0 $0Compass $0 $0 $0 $0Connect $10,350 $4,200 $0 $14,550Connection $0 $0 $0 $0

At Large Churches



Cordova Korean $0 $0 $1,100 $1,100Cornerstone (K) $500 $0 $0 $500Cornerstone (L) $1,300 $630 $0 $1,930Cornerstone Cowboy $210 $0 $550 $760Covenant Community (S) $2,500 $0 $0 $2,500Covenant Community (SH) $0 $0 $0 $0Covenant of Blount County $1,200 $0 $0 $1,200Cross Community $1,650 $0 $0 $1,650Cross Roads Cowboy $21,366 $0 $2,600 $23,966East Tennessee $0 $0 $0 $0El Buen Pastor $0 $0 $0 $0El Faro $130 $0 $0 $130Elora First $0 $0 $3,947 $3,947Embassy $50 $0 $0 $50Encuentro con Dios $0 $0 $0 $0Esperanza $0 $0 $0 $0Eternal Rock $0 $0 $0 $0Faith $2,400 $0 $0 $2,400Faithway $0 $0 $0 $0Fellowship (BC) $0 $2,626 $0 $2,626First Christian $600 $0 $0 $600Foothills $0 $0 $0 $0Foothills Family $970 $0 $0 $970Free Street $0 $0 $0 $0Fulton First $13,910 $0 $0 $13,910Gateway $0 $0 $0 $0Genesis $9,096 $1,201 $1,500 $11,797Grace $0 $0 $0 $0Grace Community $0 $0 $0 $0Grace Community (K) $0 $1,261 $0 $1,261Grace Community (M) $300 $1,500 $0 $1,800Grace Missionary $0 $0 $0 $0

At Large Churches



Gracia Y Verdad $1,300 $0 $2,700 $4,000Gravelly $14,400 $9,256 $4,946 $28,602Gray Station $600 $0 $0 $600Greater First $1,200 $0 $0 $1,200Harmony $3,500 $1,627 $0 $5,127Harvest Valley $100 $0 $0 $100Hilltop $0 $0 $0 $0Hope Church $0 $0 $0 $0Hope Community (N) $300 $0 $0 $300Hope Community (R) $250 $0 $0 $250Huntsville First Missionary $600 $1,000 $950 $2,550Hurricane Creek $6,722 $1,480 $600 $8,802Iglesia La Esperanza $6,347 $0 $2,195 $8,542Immanuel Nashville $0 $0 $0 $0Japanese Church $463 $0 $0 $463Jefferson City First $254 $1,300 $2,766 $4,320Jehova Sama $30 $0 $0 $30King's Cross $4,159 $0 $1,415 $5,574Knoxville International $100 $0 $0 $100Kurdish $0 $0 $0 $0La Resurreccion $0 $0 $0 $0Lawrence Grove $0 $8,857 $6,893 $15,750Leatherwood $0 $0 $0 $0Liberty $0 $0 $531 $531Liberty (C) $600 $875 $650 $2,125Liberty (G) $3,801 $0 $0 $3,801Lift $0 $0 $0 $0Little Barren $0 $0 $0 $0Living Water Church $750 $0 $0 $750Maple Hill $0 $0 $0 $0McCloud $0 $0 $0 $0Memphis Mandarin $0 $1,300 $200 $1,500

At Large Churches



Mending Fences Cowboy $2,140 $0 $0 $2,140Mid-City $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Alamo $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Arlington $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Brownsville $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Clinton Hwy $0 $0 $0 $0Mision El Buen Pastor $0 $0 $0 $0Mision El Shaddai $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Hispana $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Hispana Vida Nueva $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Jackson $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Knoxville $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Knoxville (P) $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Memphis $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Mentor Road $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Oakfield $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Providencia $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Pulaski $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Rios de Agua Viva $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Union City $0 $0 $0 $0Mision Vida Nueva $0 $0 $0 $0Mount Calvary $500 $0 $0 $500Mount Gilead $0 $0 $0 $0Mount Nebo $2,100 $0 $2,500 $4,600Mount Pleasant (K) $0 $0 $218 $218Mount Zion  (H) $1,300 $0 $0 $1,300Mountain of Hope $0 $0 $0 $0Murfreesboro Deaf Church $0 $0 $0 $0New Beginnings $0 $700 $0 $700New Beginnings (K) $0 $0 $0 $0New Beginnings (O) $7,533 $275 $0 $7,808New River $0 $0 $4,292 $4,292

At Large Churches



New Vision $250 $0 $0 $250New Zion $1,402 $0 $800 $2,202North Etowah $44,929 $20,500 $0 $65,429Oak Grove Missionary $0 $0 $0 $0Oasis $0 $0 $0 $0Old Path $0 $600 $0 $600Over Home Community $0 $0 $0 $0Palabra de Vida $0 $0 $0 $0Pearl Valley $0 $0 $500 $500Pleasant View $0 $0 $0 $0Real Life $0 $0 $0 $0Redeeming Hope $85 $0 $85 $170Refuge $1,000 $0 $0 $1,000Renewal $0 $0 $0 $0Revolution $6,773 $0 $0 $6,773River City $0 $0 $0 $0Safe Haven $0 $0 $0 $0Saint Elmo Avenue $300 $0 $0 $300Saltillo First $281 $3,665 $0 $3,946Shelter Church $50 $0 $0 $50Shift $0 $0 $0 $0Shiloh $48,673 $505 $50 $49,228Shine $110 $0 $0 $110Smartt First $1,375 $600 $1,400 $3,375Smoky Mountain $0 $0 $0 $0Solomon's Porch $500 $0 $0 $500SoulQuest $3,870 $0 $0 $3,870Sovereign Grace (A) $6,229 $560 $0 $6,789Sovereign Grace (WH) $500 $0 $0 $500St John Missionary $2,456 $0 $150 $2,606Story $0 $0 $0 $0Sunnyside $24,700 $134,668 $0 $159,368

At Large Churches



Sunrise Missionary $0 $0 $0 $0Thankful $500 $0 $0 $500The Bridge (R) $0 $0 $0 $0The Bridge (SH) $0 $0 $0 $0The People's Church $0 $0 $0 $0The Rock $514 $0 $0 $514The Vine $4,538 $0 $0 $4,538The Warehouse $1,300 $0 $359 $1,659The Well $500 $0 $0 $500Thousand Hills Cowboy $0 $0 $0 $0Tree City $986 $0 $0 $986Trinity $0 $0 $0 $0True Vine Fellowship $300 $0 $0 $300Twin Oaks $0 $100 $146 $246Union Grove Missionary $1,500 $0 $0 $1,500Unity $3,000 $375 $120 $3,495Unity (M) $0 $0 $0 $0Unity Family $0 $0 $0 $0Valley Life $360 $230 $255 $845Victoria $500 $0 $0 $500Victory $1,100 $0 $0 $1,100Victory Bible $0 $0 $0 $0Vida Abundante $0 $0 $0 $0Vida Nueva $0 $0 $0 $0Village $1,500 $0 $0 $1,500Warwick's Chapel $0 $0 $0 $0Weber City First $14,000 $8,811 $0 $22,811West Meade Fellowship $0 $0 $0 $0Association Total: $350,359 $216,936 $51,570 $618,865

At Large Churches


